
October 02, 2021
Race Date 2021 Timberfest 5k

Overall Finish List

5000m Run

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Arnold Ashton 11271 18:16.517 14-191MHensley  ARKANSAS
Josh Whisenhunt 11172 19:14.237 30-391MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Nathan Dobson 11283 20:58.115 14-192MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Grayson Whisenhunt 11164 21:17.6 7  0-131MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Norman Bella 11315 21:42.716 14-191FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Stewart Jacob 11296 23:03.238 30-392MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Cody Perkins 10927 25:00.822 20-291Mredfield  ARKANSAS
Eric Jones 10828 25:08.341 40-491MAustin  ARKANSAS
Stephen Merritt 10879 25:26.057 50-591MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Ainsley Stevens 111010 25:30.110  0-131FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Lauren Huddleston 120311 25:53.631 30-391FClarksville  TN
Angey Cox 107012 25:54.849 40-491FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Dennis Culpepper 107213 26:25.648 40-492MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Bill Remow 112514 26:30.455 50-592MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Helen Shirron 110615 27:00.541 40-492FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Caitlyn Culpepper 107116 27:19.919 14-192FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Mayce Crouse 120417 27:22.014 14-193FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Madeline Lawhorn 108418 27:26.826 20-291FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Tammy Winters 112219 27:27.152 50-591FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Jessica Downs 120220 27:27.526 20-292FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Lauren Goins 107921 27:38.636 30-392FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Rylie Webb 111522 28:22.213  0-132FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Ella Baker 106523 28:26.810  0-133FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Addison Norwood 109124 28:28.5 8  0-134FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Luke Douthit 107325 28:42.210  0-132MWhite Hall 
John Cacciatori 106826 28:52.859 50-593MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Ethan Anderson 113427 29:01.113  0-133MRedfield  ARKANSAS
Valerie Moring 108828 29:13.048 40-493FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Chasity Anderson 113529 29:15.637 30-393FRedfield  ARKANSAS
Ellison Adams 106330 30:04.1 6  0-135FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Erica Adams 106431 30:04.444 40-494FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Ted Sharp 113232 30:07.841 40-493M
Allie Sharp 110433 30:07.910  0-136FHensley  ARKANSAS
Kerry McCool 108634 30:17.158 50-594MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Gabi Motes 108935 31:26.0 9  0-137FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Aubrey Whitaker 120636 31:26.010  0-138FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Vivian Phillips 109437 31:56.416 14-194FLeola  ARKANSAS
Christine Easter 107538 31:59.032 30-394FLongview 
Jordan Phillips 109539 32:06.930 30-393MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Erin Clemons 106940 32:07.730 30-395FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Josh Motes 120541 32:11.444 40-494MHensley  ARKANSAS
Tabitha Jaggers 108142 32:23.629 20-293FAlexander 
Donis Smead 110743 32:58.455 50-595MLeola  ARKANSAS
Carly smith 110944 33:10.312  0-139FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Misty Douthit 107445 33:40.938 30-396FWhite Hall 
Kendal Soapes 112646 33:49.014 14-193MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Matt Gill 107847 34:05.237 30-394MSheridan  ARKANSAS
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October 02, 2021
Race Date 2021 Timberfest 5k

Overall Finish List

5000m Run

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Stacy Reid 110248 34:47.247 40-495FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Christa McCool 108549 34:53.554 50-592FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Dana Morton 120150 35:06.248 40-496FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Tiffany Easter 107651 35:28.226 20-294FColorado Springs 
DeMee Williams 112052 35:50.037 30-397FHensley  ARKANSAS
Cindy Whitaker 111853 35:50.139 30-398FHensley  ARKANSAS
Missy Smead 110854 36:23.854 50-593FLeola  ARKANSAS
Mike Reid 113055 36:33.545 40-495MSheridan  ARKANSAS
Katie Treat 111456 36:57.631 30-399FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Kelsey Langham 108357 37:08.531 30-3910FBenton  ARKANSAS
Kylie Nichols 109058 38:23.731 30-3911FBenton  ARKANSAS
Sandy Burrow 106759 39:40.857 50-594FGreenbrier 
Collin Sharp 113360 40:14.5 5  0-134M
Joy Sharp 110561 40:16.940 40-497FHensley  ARKANSAS
Tara Treat 111362 40:20.743 40-498FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Shawna Brown 106663 40:21.327 20-295FSheridan  ARKANSAS
Whitney Worley 112464 40:36.131 30-3912FGreenbrier 
David Worley 112365 40:36.534 30-395MGreenbrier 
Jace Phillips 109366 40:58.423 20-292MLeola  ARKANSAS
David Samuel 110367 41:34.178 70-991M  ARKANSAS
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October 02, 2021
Race Date 2021 Timberfest 5k

Age Group Results
5000m Run

Female 13 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Ainsley Stevens Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1110 10 25:30.110
2 Rylie Webb Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1115 22 28:22.213
3 Ella Baker Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1065 23 28:26.810
4 Addison Norwood Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1091 24 28:28.5 8
5 Ellison Adams Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1063 30 30:04.1 6
6 Allie Sharp Hensley  ARKANSAS 1104 33 30:07.910
7 Gabi Motes Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1089 35 31:26.0 9
8 Aubrey Whitaker Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1206 36 31:26.010
9 Carly smith Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1109 44 33:10.312

Female 14 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Norman Bella Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1131 5 21:42.716
2 Caitlyn Culpepper Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1071 16 27:19.919
3 Mayce Crouse Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1204 17 27:22.014
4 Vivian Phillips Leola  ARKANSAS 1094 37 31:56.416

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Madeline Lawhorn Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1084 18 27:26.826
2 Jessica Downs Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1202 20 27:27.526
3 Tabitha Jaggers Alexander  ARKANSAS 1081 42 32:23.629
4 Tiffany Easter Colorado Springs 1076 51 35:28.226
5 Shawna Brown Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1066 63 40:21.327

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Lauren Huddleston Clarksville  TN 1203 11 25:53.631
2 Lauren Goins Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1079 21 27:38.636
3 Chasity Anderson Redfield  ARKANSAS 1135 29 29:15.637
4 Christine Easter Longview  COLORADO 1075 38 31:59.032
5 Erin Clemons Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1069 40 32:07.730
6 Misty Douthit White Hall  ARKANSAS 1074 45 33:40.938
7 DeMee Williams Hensley  ARKANSAS 1120 52 35:50.037
8 Cindy Whitaker Hensley  ARKANSAS 1118 53 35:50.139
9 Katie Treat Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1114 56 36:57.631

Results By MacDonald Timing
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October 02, 2021
Race Date 2021 Timberfest 5k

Age Group Results
5000m Run

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
10 Kelsey Langham Benton  ARKANSAS 1083 57 37:08.531
11 Kylie Nichols Benton  ARKANSAS 1090 58 38:23.731
12 Whitney Worley Greenbrier  ARKANSAS 1124 64 40:36.131

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Angey Cox Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1070 12 25:54.849
2 Helen Shirron Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1106 15 27:00.541
3 Valerie Moring Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1088 28 29:13.048
4 Erica Adams Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1064 31 30:04.444
5 Stacy Reid Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1102 48 34:47.247
6 Dana Morton Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1201 50 35:06.248
7 Joy Sharp Hensley  ARKANSAS 1105 61 40:16.940
8 Tara Treat Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1113 62 40:20.743

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Tammy Winters Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1122 19 27:27.152
2 Christa McCool Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1085 49 34:53.554
3 Missy Smead Leola  ARKANSAS 1108 54 36:23.854
4 Sandy Burrow Greenbrier  ARKANSAS 1067 59 39:40.857

Results By MacDonald Timing

2 10/14/2021 04:41:42



October 02, 2021
Race Date 2021 Timberfest 5k

Age Group Results
5000m Run

Male 13 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Grayson Whisenhunt Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1116 4 21:17.6 7
2 Luke Douthit White Hall  ARKANSAS 1073 25 28:42.210
3 Ethan Anderson Redfield  ARKANSAS 1134 27 29:01.113
4 Collin Sharp 1133 60 40:14.5 5

Male 14 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Arnold Ashton Hensley  ARKANSAS 1127 1 18:16.517
2 Nathan Dobson Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1128 3 20:58.115
3 Kendal Soapes Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1126 46 33:49.014

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Cody Perkins redfield  ARKANSAS 1092 7 25:00.822
2 Jace Phillips Leola  ARKANSAS 1093 66 40:58.423

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Josh Whisenhunt Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1117 2 19:14.237
2 Stewart Jacob Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1129 6 23:03.238
3 Jordan Phillips Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1095 39 32:06.930
4 Matt Gill Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1078 47 34:05.237
5 David Worley Greenbrier  ARKANSAS 1123 65 40:36.534

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Eric Jones Austin  ARKANSAS 1082 8 25:08.341
2 Dennis Culpepper Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1072 13 26:25.648
3 Ted Sharp 1132 32 30:07.841
4 Josh Motes Hensley  ARKANSAS 1205 41 32:11.444
5 Mike Reid Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1130 55 36:33.545

Results By MacDonald Timing
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October 02, 2021
Race Date 2021 Timberfest 5k

Age Group Results
5000m Run

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Stephen Merritt Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1087 9 25:26.057
2 Bill Remow Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1125 14 26:30.455
3 John Cacciatori Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1068 26 28:52.859
4 Kerry McCool Sheridan  ARKANSAS 1086 34 30:17.158
5 Donis Smead Leola  ARKANSAS 1107 43 32:58.455

Male 70 and Over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 David Samuel   ARKANSAS 1103 67 41:34.178

Results By MacDonald Timing
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